100 MONTECRISTO

IRC
Ora di partenza: 2019/05/18 10:57:00,0

Numero
ITA 17336
ITA 18030
ITA 15848
ITA 17108
ITA17173

ITA77772
ITA 1888

ITA 16620
AUS 49
ITA 17474

Nome
STUPEFICIUM DE LEO MARIA
FIRSTISSIMO GIUSEPPE CARAMATTI
ACCHIAPPASOGNI 2 RICCARDO GATTI
PAPAZULU MARCO FRANZETTI
ALPHA UMI LUIGI MIRAGLIA

TURBODEN PAOLO BERTUZZI
MISTRESS MARCO MARIONI

SUPER EVA SARDELLI PATRIZIA
VAQUITA ALESSIO BERNABO
ARIA FEDERICO DE LISI

Stampato con ZW a:Domenica, 19-Mag-2019 16:10:40

18-19 MAGGIO 2019
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Lunghezza del percorso: 100 NM

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
50
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0

Ora di
arrivo
1/03:20:50,0
1/05:12:08,0
1/03:16:04,0
1/03:07:19,0
1/05:45:32,0

1/02:31:35,0
1/02:33:17,0

1/03:07:32,0
1/03:00:15,0
1/02:29:15,0

Tempo
Impiegato
16:23:50,0
18:15:08,0
16:19:04,0
16:10:19,0
18:48:32,0
15:34:35,0
15:36:17,0
16:10:32,0
16:03:15,0
15:32:15,0

Tempo
Corretto
18:13:00,0
18:15:08,0
18:56:34,0
19:09:49,0
19:36:22,0
19:47:45,0
20:05:47,0
20:27:52,0
20:40:35,0
20:51:15,0

Delta

Tempo

2:08,0
43:34,0
56:49,0

1:23:22,0
1:34:45,0
1:52:47,0
2:14:52,0
2:27:35,0
2:38:15,0



