

## 18-19 MAGGIO 2019

**IRC** 

Ora di partenza: 2019/05/18 10:57:00,0 Lunghezza del percorso: 100 NM

·	,			Ora di	Tempo	Tempo	Delta
Numero	Nome			arrivo	Impiegato	Corretto	Tempo
ITA 17336	STUPEFICIUM DE LEO MARIA	1	1,0	1/03:20:50,0	16:23:50,0	18:13:00,0	
ITA 18030	FIRSTISSIMO GIUSEPPE CARAMATTI	2	2,0	1/05:12:08,0	18:15:08,0	18:15:08,0	2:08,0
ITA 15848	<b>ACCHIAPPASOGNI 2</b> RICCARDO GATTI	3	3,0	1/03:16:04,0	16:19:04,0	18:56:34,0	43:34,0
ITA 17108	PAPAZULU MARCO FRANZETTI	4	4,0	1/03:07:19,0	16:10:19,0	19:09:49,0	56:49,0
ITA 17173	<b>ALPHA UMI</b> LUIGI MIRAGLIA	5	5,0	1/05:45:32,0	18:48:32,0	19:36:22,0	1:23:22,0
ITA 77772	TURBODEN PAOLO BERTUZZI	6	6,0	1/02:31:35,0	15:34:35,0	19:47:45,0	1:34:45,0
ITA 1888	MISTRESS MARCO MARIONI	7	7,0	1/02:33:17,0	15:36:17,0	20:05:47,0	1:52:47,0
ITA 16620	SUPER EVA SARDELLI PATRIZIA	8	8,0	1/03:07:32,0	16:10:32,0	20:27:52,0	2:14:52,0
AUS 49	VAQUITA ALESSIO BERNABO	9	9,0	1/03:00:15,0	16:03:15,0	20:40:35,0	2:27:35,0
ITA 17474	ARIA FEDERICO DE LISI	10	10,0	1/02:29:15,0	15:32:15,0	20:51:15,0	2:38:15,0